CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.
ISIN: US8085131055  WKN: 808513105

Overview

2024/06/28 15:30:00 5Y

Price

74.00 USD

Difference ©  168%(1.22) 90.00 |Ll ﬂ
General attributes 80.00 NA w lf( "'Mﬁ M
ISIN US8085131055 \ | | q‘ h ﬁﬂr
Symbol SCHW 20,00 ! \I|'||]H'll'.ﬂl | '. af
Exchange London Stock Exchange i LI | F |'|, f’ul
Currency usD m P’ '
Sector Financial 60.00 ] l".'T |I
Security type Stock * | A 'qu .l' p FN
Market cap (m) 122,315 EUR 50.00 I’l" ? LI'.'
Benchmark S&P 500 J'ﬁ | N

40.00 ‘|'|r ‘
Market data *l i
Bid (Bid size) 50.50 USD (50) 10.00 L llh
Ask (Ask size) - USD (0)
Open 74.00 USD 2020 2022 2024
High 74.00 USD
Low 74.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 72.78 USD gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 74.00 USD
Volume (pcs) 504
Trading volume 34,928.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market
Last size arz Date Headline Download
2024/06/28 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/06/27 B Akciové trhy - denni zprava 8,
Related Futures - 2024/06/26 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Related Options - 2024/06/25 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8085131055-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8085131055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ea065a4a243f2070d4db07a87c64ae5dd6bb647a66cf6735ffae646e1363093&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a541451756968617a&time=1719800070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3405922b6ba85f738ef74c5d2f3f9307f3e0116883ba0e5ab28275c979ea76b3&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a941317fdfc57ea4d&time=1719800070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0c0c2442f653e3cc467ec2eb168065506b41e51c3b01d115689be34c6d9bc2d&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84ffc8d291c88021f&time=1719800070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86e82d11993bb7a366f8c4d9bc6f401790af8ab7e09c2133a0fc7526135ca9bc&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f7296c4dbe175084&time=1719800070&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b92f20bd19e6b6dd41c194430f80879f2f9f358bb0880be4d9d4c814244c5fe&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b17e34731a6522b9f&time=1719800070&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/28 15:30:00

Price
74.00 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

1.68% (1.22)

US8085131055

SCHW

London Stock Exchange

UsSD
Financial
Stock

122,315 EUR

S&P 500

50.50 USD (50)

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y
Perf (%) - +33.77%
Perf (abs.) - +18.68
Beta 076  1.08
Volatility 21.84  27.02

CESKAS

spofitelna

-USD (0)
74.00 USD
74.00 USD
74.00 USD
72.78 USD
74.00 USD
504
34,928.00
3

472

3Y

1.06
38.63

20.00

80.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

2020

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:04

22:00

Price

51.45 EUR

68.87 EUR

68.79 EUR

68.42 EUR

73.69 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

0.04

0.00

662.85

73.76 USD (1,477
73.67 USD (913
71.24 USD (19,357
64.42 USD (8,419
78.80 USD (2024/05/20
60.73 USD (2024/01/17
78.80 USD (2024/05/20
49.19 USD (2023/10/26

Number of
trades

7

54,367

5Y

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13547886
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

08:00

15:30

08:08

08:03

08:10

20:30

68.40 EUR

74.00 USD

68.42 EUR

68.41 EUR

68.41 EUR

68.55 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16524
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

THE CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

3000 Schwab Way - 76262 Westlake
Telefon: +1-817-859-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

The Charles Schwab Corp. is a savings and loan holding company, which engages in the
provision of wealth management, securities brokerage, banking, asset management,
custody, and financial advisory services. It operates through the Investor Services and
Advisor Services segments. The Investor Services segment includes retail brokerage and
banking services to individual investors, and retirement plan services, as well as other
corporate brokerage services, to businesses and their employees. The Advisor Services
segment provides custodial, trading, retirement business, and support services, as well as
retirement business services to independent registered investment advisors, independent

retirement advisors, and record keepers. The company was founded by Charles R. Schwab

in 1986 and is headquartered in Westlake, TX.

Members of Management Board

Charles Schwab
Arun Sarin
Bharat Masrani
Brian Levitt
Carrie Schwab-
Pomerantz
Charles Ruffel
Christopher
Dodds

Frank Herringer
Gerri Martin-
Flickinger

Joan Dea

John Adams
Marianne Brown
Paula Sneed
Stephen Ellis
Todd Ricketts
Walter W.

Bettinger I

Charles R.
Schwab

Dennis Howard

Joseph R.
Martinetto

Nigel J. Murtagh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8085131055-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8085131055
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Paul V. Woolway
Peter Crawford
Rick Wurster

Tim Heier

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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